RBSE 2026 Class 9 Time Table (Tentative)

The RBSE Class 9 time table 2025-26 annual exam will be conducted from March 7, 2026, to
March 19, 2026. The exams will be conducted in one of the two shifts: Morning Shift (8:30 AM
- 11:45 AM) and Afternoon Shift (1:00 PM - 4:15 PM). Check the tentative RBSE Class 9th date
sheet 2026 revised below:

Date Day Exam Time Subject

07.03.2026 Saturday 01:00 PM - 0415 PM | English

08.03.2026 Sunday Holiday Holiday

09.03.2026 Monday 01:00 PM - 0415 PM [ Hindli

10.03.2026 Tuesday 01:00 PM - 0415 PM | Mathematics

11.03.2026 Wednesday | 01:00 PM - 04:15 PM | Social Science

12.03.2026 Thursday 01:00 PM - 04:15 PM | Punjabi / Sanskrit / Urdu / Sindhi

13.03.2026 Friday 01.00 PM - 0415 PM [ Science

14.03.2026 Saturday 01:00 PM - 0415 PM | Health & Physical Education

15.03.2026 Sunday Holiday Holiday

16.03.2026 Monday 01.00 PM - 0415 PM | Concepts of Information Technology

17.03.2026 Tuesday 01.00 PM - 0415 PM | Rajasthan’s Freedom Movement &
Tradition of Valor




